AC/DC Adapter A48 51W Series Desktop Type
A48
xxxx
yyyyy
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
A48-090003500 9V 3.5A 31.5W
A48-120003600 12V 3.6A 43.2W
A48-150003080 15 3.08 46.2W
A48-180002694 18V 2.694 48.5W
A48-190002552 19V 2.552 48.5W
A48-240002000 24V 2A 48W
A48-480001000 48V 1A 48W
 Rated Input Voltage
 Rated Frequency
 Steady AC Current
 Inrush Current